LINDE PLC

LINDE PLC
ISIN:  IE000S9YS762

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
451.39 USD
Difference (2] 1.89% (8.36)
General attributes
ISIN IE000S9YS762
Symbol LIN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 199,973 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 451.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 465.01 USD (200)
Open 44412 USD
High 452.75 USD
Low 443.455 USD
Close (prev. day) 443.03 USD
VWAP 450.667701 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,307,402
Trading volume 589,065,337.52
Number of trades 28,201
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options 585
PDF Downloads
Company report: LINDE PLC &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: G54950103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on instrument | on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=256768633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE000S9YS762-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE000S9YS762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IE000S9YS762&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE000S9YS762&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=216c3dd5c4643f0a556993e2a9f9d0b7b58a00330d5862b814e0947defab2349&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=debf5eecffea4755e&time=1722163394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fb181cdc8c99507d12568e00a6a815087cff0cc5b2fa936df954878d6ca4981&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a34b46d7a64390cc&time=1722163394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995b92db4377249aa4a990bda52f6c332cb9a606a6926726738626d66e1a4abc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa824648e73bdd7bf&time=1722163394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42d0d5344fc0d23443d2f6765fad8ec6535cefac4fcd3662f3437db63901e7d7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=100bfe1308ed0964e&time=1722163394&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6831e6cf4271c9713d502a3f9dc8b62060de3628d40a24991ab3c5459b6c84e9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65c14b4369e2c0280&time=1722163394&tool=RSC

LINDE PLC

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
451.39 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.89% (8.36)

ISIN IE000S9YS762
Symbol LIN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 199,973 EUR
(m)

Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 451.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 465.01 USD (200)
Open 44412 USD
High 452.75 USD
Low 443.455 USD
Close (prev. day) 443.03 USD
VWAP 450.667701 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,307,402
Trading volume 589,065,337.52
Number of trades 28,201
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.66% +18.83% +64.33%
Perf (abs.) +43.40 +65.85 +162.70
Beta 0.22 0.19 0.69
Volatility  15.61 16.20 20.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

5Y

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

446.34 USD (1,388,607
440.18 USD (1,620,968
44491 USD (2,142,220

477.71 USD (2024/03/13
396.07 USD (2024/02/05

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LINDE PLC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 415.00 EUR
26

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 415.20 EUR

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 415.60 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:47 414.80 EUR
26

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 451.39 USD

477.71

)
)
)
416.53 USD (1,764,536)
)
)
)
)

(
USD (2024/03/13
361.02 USD (2023/10/23

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
4.55 585

0.00 4

2.50 215

0.21 13

589.07 28,201
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IE000S9YS762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233661987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235181531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235181531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234015527
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:00

15:29

21:33

19:03

18:26

19:30

08:02

407.80 EUR

402.9097 EUR

416.00 EUR

414.80 EUR

414.40 EUR

415.60 EUR

407.80 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.22

0.01

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235038806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235038806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986652

LINDE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Making our warld
more productive

- 'l(l'.;;)df

Contact Details
LINDE PLC

Forge, 43 Church Street West - GU21 6HT
Woking

Telefon: +44-1483-242-200
Fax: +
E-mail: contactus@linde.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: LINDE PLC Ly
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Company Profile

Linde Plc is a global industrial gases and engineering company. It designs and builds
equipment that produces industrial gases. The company also offers gas production and
processing services such as olefin plants, natural gas plants, air separation plants, hydrogen
and synthesis gas plants and other types of plants. Its primary products are atmospheric
gases and process gases. The company operates through the following reportable
segments: Americas, EMEA APAC and Engineering. The Americas segment operates
production facilities primarily in the United Sates, Canada, Mexico and Brazil. The EMEA
segment has production facilities primarily in Germany, France, Sweden, the Republic of
South Africa, and the United Kingdom. The APAC segment has production facilities located
primarily in China, Australia, India, South Korea and Thailand. The Engineering segment
designs and constructs turnkey process plants for third-party customers as well as for the
gases businesses in many locations worldwide. Linde was founded by Carl Paul Gottfried
von Lind in 1879 and is headquartered in Woking, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board

Sanjiv Lamba
David Strauss

Guillermo
Bichara

John Panikar

Jirgen
Nowicki

Matthew J.
White

Sean Durbin

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Angel
Ann-Kristin
Achleitner
Thomas Enders
Victoria
Ossadnik
Alberto Weisser
Hugh Grant
Josef Kaeser

Paula Reynolds

Robert Wood

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:contactus@linde.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE000S9YS762-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE000S9YS762
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